5001DMHC SERIES � MULTIPLE ELEMENT SEALING (MULTI-HOLE CERAMIC GLANDS)AS
SE
M
BL
Y
IN
ST
RU

B – has cap
end threaded
Catalog Numbering System
Sealant
V – Viton
N – Neoprene
T – PTFE
L – Lava
G – Grafoil
Other sealant materials
also available.
MHC Gland
MHC1
MHC2
MHC4
MHC5
Diameter of
Element Sealed
in thousandths
of an inch
020
032
040
062
125
Number of
Elements Sealed
1
2
3
4
6
8
16
24
MHC Glan
d
Diam

Y
IN
ST
RU
CT
IO
NS
Standard NPT Weld Neck Mount SAE Thread Mount
Tube/Probe Number Hex Size Pressure Rating
Diameter of Length ‘A’ Length ‘B’ Body Cap Body Cap
Catalog Number IN MM Probes IN MM IN MM IN IN MM MM
Neoprene Viton PTFE Lava Grafoil
PSIG BAR PSIG BAR PSIG BAR PSIG BAR PSIG   BAR
MODEL MHC1
Standard 1/8 NPT
MHC1-020-2 0.020 0.51 2 1.38 34.9 1.75 44.5 0.500 0.563 12.7 14.3 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689
MHC1-020-4 0.020 0.51 4 1.38 34.9 1.75 44.5 0.500 0.563 12.7 14.3 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689
MHC1-032-2 0.032 0.81 2 1.38 34.9 1.75 44.5 0.500 0.563 12.7 14.3 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689
MHC1-032-4 0.032 0.81 4 1.38 34.9 1.75 44.5 0.500 0.563 12.7 14.3 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689
MHC1-062-1 0.062 1.57 1 1.38 34.9 1.75 44.5 0.500 0.563 12.7 14.3 8,000 551 8,000 551 8,000 551 8,000 551 10,000 689
Weld Neck Mount (Weld Neck Length 0.39", Diameter 0.405")**
MHC1(SWM1/S316L)-020-2 0.020 0.51 2 1.38 34.9 1.75 44.5 0.500 0.563 12.7 14.3 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689
MHC1(SWM1/S316L)-020-4 0.020 0.51 4 1.38 34.9 1.75 44.5 0.500 0.563 12.7 14.3 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689
MHC1(SWM1/S316L)-032-2 0.032 0.81 2 1.38 34.9 1.75 44.5 0.500 0.563 12.7 14.3 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689
MHC1(SWM1/S316L)-032-4 0.032 0.81 4 1.38 34.9 1.75 44.5 0.500 0.563 12.7 14.3 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689
MHC1(SWM1/S316L)-062-1 0.062 1.57 1 1.38 34.9 1.75 44.5 0.500 0.563 12.7 14.3 8,000 551 8,000 551 8,000 551 8,000 551 10,000 689
SAE 7/16 -20 Thread Mount (formerly MS)
MHC1(MSE4/)-020-2 0.020 0.51 2 1.70 43.2 2.06 52.3 0.688 0.563 17.5 14.3 9,138 630 9,138 630 9,138 630 9,138 630 9,138 630
MHC1(MSE4/)-020-4 0.020 0.51 4 1.70 43.2 2.06 52.3 0.688 0.563 17.5 14.3 9,138 689 9,138 630 9,138 630 9,138 630 9,138 630
MHC1(MSE4/)-032-2 0.032 0.81 2 1.70 43.2 2.06 52.3 0.688 0.563 17.5 14.3 9,138 689 9,138 630 9,138 630 9,138 630 9,138 630
MHC1(MSE4/)-032-4 0.032 0.81 4 1.70 43.2 2.06 52.3 0.688 0.563 17.5 14.3 9,138 689 9,138 630 9,138 630 9,138 630 9,138 630
MHC1(MSE4/)-062-1 0.062 1.57 1 1.70 43.2 2.06 52.3 0.688 0.563 17.5 14.3 8,000 551 8,000 551 8,000 551 8,000 551 9,138 630
MODEL MHC2
Standard 1/4 NPT
MHC2-020-2 0.020 0.51 2 2.00 50.8 2.63 66.7 0.750 0.750 19.1 19.1 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689
MHC2-020-4 0.020 0.51 4 2.00 50.8 2.63 66.7 0.750 0.750 19.1 19.1 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689
MHC2-032-2 0.032 0.81 2 2.00 50.8 2.63 66.7 0.750 0.750 19.1 19.1 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689
MHC2-032-4 0.032 0.81 4 2.00 50.8 2.63 66.7 0.750 0.750 19.1 19.1 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689
MHC2-040-2 0.040 1.02 2 2.00 50.8 2.63 66.7 0.750 0.750 19.1 19.1 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689
MHC2-040-4 0.040 1.02 4 2.00 50.8 2.63 66.7 0.750 0.750 19.1 19.1 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689
MHC2-062-1 0.062 1.57 1 2.00 50.8 2.63 66.7 0.750 0.750 19.1 19.1 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689
MHC2 with Optional 1/8 NPT
MHC2(PTM1/)-020-2 0.020 0.51 2 2.00 50.8 2.63 66.7 0.750 0.750 19.1 19.1 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689
MHC2(PTM1/)-020-4 0.020 0.51 4 2.00 50.8 2.63 66.7 0.750 0.750 19.1 19.1 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689
MHC2(PTM1/)-032-2 0.032 0.81 2 2.00 50.8 2.63 66.7 0.750 0.750 19.1 19.1 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689

ASSEM
BLY
INSTRUCTIONS
Tube/Probe Number Hex Size
Diameter of Length ‘A’ Length ‘B’ Body Cap Body Cap
Catalog Number IN MM Probes IN MM IN MM IN IN MM MM
Pressure Rating
Neoprene Viton PTFE Lava Grafoil
PSIG BAR PSIG BAR PSIG BAR PSIG BAR PSIG    BAR
SAE 7/16-20 Thread Mount (formerly MS)
MHC2(MSE4/)-040-2 0.040 1.02 2 2.00 50.8 2.63 66.7 0.750 0.750 19.1 19.1 9,138 630 9,138 630 9,138 630 9,138 630 9,138 630
MHC2(MSE4/)-040-4 0.040 1.02 4 2.00 50.8 2.63 66.7 0.750 0.750 19.1 19.1 9,138 630 9,138 630 9,138 630 9,138 630 9,138 630
MHC2(MSE4/)-062-1 0.062 1.57 1 2.00 50.8 2.63 66.7 0.750 0.750 19.1 19.1 9,138 630 9,138 630 9,138 630 9,138 630 9,138 630
MODEL MHC4
Standard 1/2 NPT
MHC4-032-6 0.032 0.81 6 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689
MHC4-032-8 0.032 0.81 8 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689
MHC4-040-6 0.040 1.02 6 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689
MHC4-040-8 0.040 1.02 8 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689
MHC4-062-2 0.062 1.57 2 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 8,000 551 10,000 689 8,000 551 10,000 689 10,000 689
MHC4-062-3 0.062 1.57 3 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 8,000 551 10,000 689 8,000 551 10,000 689 10,000 689
MHC4-062-4 0.062 1.57 4 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 8,000 551 10,000 689 8,000 551 10,000 689 10,000 689
MHC4 with Optional 1/4 NPT
MHC4(PTM2/)-032-6 0.032 0.81 6 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689
MHC4(PTM2/)-032-8 0.032 0.81 8 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689
MHC4(PTM2/)-040-6 0.040 1.02 6 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689

MHC4(SWM4/S316L)-040-6 0.040 1.02 6 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689
MHC4(SWM4/S316L)-040-8 0.040 1.02 8 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689
MHC4(SWM4/S316L)-062-2 0.062 1.57 2 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 8,000 551 10,000 689 8,000 551 10,000 689 10,000 689
MHC4(SWM4/S316L)-062-3 0.062 1.57 3 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 8,000 551 10,000 689 8,000 551 10,000 689 10,000 689
MHC4(SWM4/S316L)-062-4 0.062 1.57 4 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 8,000 551 10,000 689 8,000 551 10,000 689 10,000 689
SAE 3/4-16 Thread Mount (formerly MS)
MHC4(MSE8/)-032-6 0.032 0.81 6 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 9,138 630 9,138 630 9,138 630 9,138 630 9,138 630
MHC4(MSE8/)-032-8 0.032 0.81 8 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 9,138 630 9,138 630 9,138 630 9,138 630 9,138 630
MHC4(MSE8/)-040-6 0.040 1.02 6 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 9,138 630 9,138 630 9,138 630 9,138 630 9,138 630
MHC4(MSE8/)-040-8 0.040 1.02 8 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 9,138 630 9,138 630 9,138 630 9,138 630 9,138 630
MHC4(MSE8/)-062-2 0.062 1.57 2 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 8,000 551 9,138 630 8,000 551 9,138 630 9,138 630
MHC4(MSE8/)-062-3 0.062 1.57 3 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 8,000 551 9,138 630 8,000 551 9,138 630 9,138 630
MHC4(MSE8/)-062-4 0.062 1.57 4 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 8,000 551 9,138 630 8,000 551 9,138 630 9,138 630
MODEL MHC5
Standard 3/4 NPT
MHC5-032-16 0.032 0.81 16 2.88 73.0 3.63 92.1 1.125 1.250 28.6 31.8 8,000 551 8,000 551 8,000 551 10,000 689 10,000 689
MHC5-032-24 0.032 0.81 24 2.88 73.0 3.63 92.1 1.250 1.500 31.8 38.1 NA NA 7,200 496 2,800 193 10,000 689 10,000 689
MHC5-062-6 0.062 1.57 6 2.88 73.0 3.63 92.1 1.125 1.250 28.6 31.8 8,000 551 10,000 689 8,000 551 10,000 689 10,000 689
MHC5-062-8 0.062 1.57 8 2.88 73.0 3.63 92.1 1.125 1.250 28.6 31.8 8,000 551 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689
MHC5-118-2 0.118 3.00 2 2.88 73.0 3.63 92.1 1.125 1.250 28.6 31.8 3,000 207 4,000 276 6,000 413 10,000 689 10,000 689
MHC5-125-2 0.125 3.18 2 2.88 73.0 3.63 92.1 1.125 1.250 28.6 31.8 3,000 207 4,000 276 6,000 413 10,000 689 10,000 689
MHC5 with Optional 1/2 NPT
MHC5(PTM4/)-032-16 0.032 0.81 16 2.88 73.0 3.63 92.1 1.125 1.250 28.6 31.8 8,000 551 8,000 551 8,000 551 10,000 689 10,000 689
MHC5(PTM4/)-062-6 0.062 1.57 6 2.88 73.0 3.63 92.1 1.125 1.250 28.6 31.8 8,000 551 10,000 689 8,000 551 10,000 689 10,000 689
MHC5(PTM4/)-062-8 0.062 1.57 8 2.88 73.0 3.63 92.1 1.125 1.250 28.6 31.8 8,000 551 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689